HARDING MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL

DATE

Wednesday, 11/13/24

Monday, 12/9/24

Wednesday, 12/11/24

Saturday, 12/14/24

Monday, 12/16/24

Tuesday, 12/17/24

Thursday 12/19/24

Saturday, 12/21/24

Monday, 1/6/25

Thursday, 1/9/25

Saturday, 1/11/25

Thursday, 1/16/25

Saturday, 1/18/25

Wednesday, 1/22/25

Friday, 1/24/25

TBA

2024-2025

OPPONENT

Union Local Scrimmage (A)

St. Clairsville (H)

Martins Ferry (H)

Austintown (A)

Beaver Local (H)

Bellaire (H)

Wheeling Classic (A)

Dover (H)

St. Clairsville (A)

Triadelphia (H)

Austintown (H)

Beaver Local (A)

Dover (A)

Martins Ferry (A)

Bellaire (A)

@ Bellaire Tournament

5:00pm

12:00pm

5:30pm

5:30pm

5:00pm

10:00am

5:30pm

5:30 pm

12:00pm

5:30pm

10:00am

5:30pm

5:30pm

TBA



