

HARDING MIDDLE SCHOOL GIRLS BASKETBALL

2024-2025

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Wednesday, 11/13/24	Union Local Scrimmage (A)	5:30pm
Monday, 12/9/24	St. Clairsville (H)	6:00pm
Wednesday, 12/11/24	Martins Ferry (H)	5:00pm
Saturday, 12/14/24	Austintown (A)	12:00pm
Monday, 12/16/24	Beaver Local (H)	5:30pm
Tuesday, 12/17/24	Bellaire (H)	5:30pm
Thursday 12/19/24	Wheeling Classic (A)	5:00pm
Saturday, 12/21/24	Dover (H)	10:00am
Monday, 1/6/25	St. Clairsville (A)	5:30pm
Thursday, 1/9/25	Triadelphia (H)	5:30 pm
Saturday, 1/11/25	Austintown (H)	12:00pm
Thursday, 1/16/25	Beaver Local (A)	5:30pm
Saturday, 1/18/25	Dover (A)	10:00am
Wednesday, 1/22/25	Martins Ferry (A)	5:30pm
Friday, 1/24/25	Bellaire (A)	5:30pm
TBA	@ Bellaire Tournament	TBA